Decal ED® Wall bracket for Emergency light 5-7W

Productcode: 94000113

Technical specifations Installation and usage
Colour: white Product group:
Material: Aluminum Productclass:
Height:
Width:
Length:
Indoor use:
Outdoor use:
IP-rating:

This DecaLED® product has a 3 year
warranty.*

19|DECALED

Emergency lighting
6710309

80 mm

70 mm

370 mm

Yes

No

IP20

Prices shown are excluding 21% VAT. Prices subject to change. Pictures and illustrations may differ from the delivered product. Special prices are excluded from discounts.
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